Entrematic USA
Low Energy Products
Price List
List prices effective November 15, 2018 (Rev 1)
3 | Swing Door Product USA Price List
Shipping Information
Standard Shipping
•	 Standard orders will ship in 3-5 business days

99” 48” Pair
6 | Swing Door Product USA Price List
How to Order
Ditec Low Energy Operators
HA 8 SP RPS CL XP-1/4 PNG 39
39 - fi ts single 36” door 75- fi ts pair of 36” doors
41 - fi ts single 38” door 79- fi ts pair of 38” doors
45- fi ts single 42” door 87- fi ts pair of 42” doors
51- fi ts single 48” door 99- fi ts pair of 48” doors
PNG- Push & Go
Standard - Blank
XP-1/4 - xp spring & 1/4 hp motor
Standard- Blank
CL- Clear
BZ- Dark Bronze
Single    Pairs
LPL - left hand pull  LPL-RPL - lh&rh pull for pair
LPS - left hand push  LPS-RPS - lh&rh push for pair
RPL- right hand pull  LH-UA-RH-UA - lh&rh universal (LP only)
RPS - right hand push  Dual Egress
LH-UA - lh universal (LP only) RPL-RPS - rh pull & rh push
RH-UA - rh universal (LP only)    LPL-LPS - lh pull & lh push
*Universal Arm available on SP by special request
HA-low energy
8
SP-standard profi le
LP- low profi le
Product Series
Model
Style
Application
Finish
Motor
Operation
Header Width
HA 8
Use this code to place your order:
Special Options:
Extended Push Arm (up to 18” reveal)
Extended Pull Arm (up to 8” reveal)
Extended Spindle Shaft (SP) - 9 3/4”
Extended Spindle Shaft (LP) - 1 1/2”
Dual Egress
Universal Arm for SP (by special request)
7 | Swing Door Product USA Price List
Now Available
The Ditec HA8-LP
in Tuxedo Black
See Page 9 for pricing.
12 | Swing Door Product USA Price List
Item Category Part # Description
1 Operators W7-105L LH 1/8 hp operator
W7-105R RH 1/8 hp operator
W7-107L LH 1/4 hp, XP operator
W7-107R RH 1/4 hp, XP operator
W7-106L LH 1/8 hp, push & go
operator
W7-106R RH 1/8 hp, push & go
operator
W7-108L LH XP, 1/4 hp, push & go
operator
W7-108R RH XP, 1/4 hp, push & go
operator
2 Header Cap W5-557 Header Plastic Cap
3 Controls W7-130-1 HA Digital Control Board
W7-135-1 FA Digital Control Board
W7-180 Dual Digital Control Board
(FA8 only)
W7-130-1M HA Digital Control Board
w/ monitoring